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VENEZIA 1295

Rosati
HacTeHHble CBEeTUIbHUKN

45 cm
17 % inc

40 cm
15 Y% inc

25¢cm
10 inc

5 Kg
11 Ibs

1
1

2 G9 x 40W - gumMMupyeMmbln -
B KOMMJIEKTe

2 G9 x 40W - dimmable -
included

1 G4 x 1.5W - guMMupyemblii
- B KOMMNEKTE

1 G4 x 1.5W - dimmable -
included

UL - EAC

XpycTtanbHein , Cepbin
MecoyHbin UpeT, ONMBKOBLIN
LeT, KageTckuit CuHui
LseT, CuHeBaThIR, LiBeT
WHawro, 6apBrHOK,
®droneToBbIN, 30/10TO
(*Tonbko OG)

AmeTucToBbIN, LIBET MOpCKOWA
BOJIHbI, [ony6oBaThIN,
Kopu4HeBbii, KOHbAYHbIA
Xnokuin kegp , Po3oBbIi,
3eneHblil «AHTanua»,
KapamenbHbI

MonMpoBaHHbIA XPOM,
lanbBaHN3MPOBAHHOE 30/10TO
(*Tonbko O0)
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40 cm
151/2"
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45¢cm |17 1/2"



